
Student Feedback-BLP 

Theatre_ Ms. Lushin Dubey 

Feedback has been collected based on the following scale: 

Rating Description 

1 Consistently did not meet expectations 

2 Often did not meet expectations 

3 Met expectations 

4 Often exceeded expectations 

5 Consistently exceeded expectations 

 

Note:  The feedback survey has been taken by a total of 67 respondents. 

 Faculty 1– 2– 3– 4– 5– Total– Weighted 

Average– 

– 

Demonstrated 
a thorough 
understanding 
of the subject 

0.00% 
0 

4.48% 
3 

8.96% 
6 

35.82% 
24 

50.75% 
34 

  
67 

  
4.33 

– 

Engaged and 
involved the 
students to 
create a great 
learning 
experience 

1.52% 
1 

4.55% 
3 

9.09% 
6 

30.30% 
20 

54.55% 
36 

  
66 

  
4.32 

– 

Demonstrated 
an openness 
to feedback 

1.49% 
1 

5.97% 
4 

10.45% 
7 

32.84% 
22 

49.25% 
33 

  
67 

  
4.22 

– 
Aligned with 
SOIL’s model 
of Inspired 
Leadership 

2.99% 
2 

1.49% 
1 

10.45% 
7 

40.30% 
27 

44.78% 
30 

  
67 

  
4.22 

– 

Overall 

1.49% 
1 

5.97% 
4 

5.97% 
4 

38.81% 
26 

47.76% 
32 

  
67 

  
4.25 

 

 Course 1– 2– 3– 4– 5– Total– Weighted 

Average– 

– 

Material used 
was 
comprehensive, 
relevant 

2.99% 
2 

8.96% 
6 

8.96% 
6 

35.82% 
24 

43.28% 
29 

  
67 

  
4.07 

– 

Established an 
appropriate 
balance 

1.49% 
1 

7.46% 
5 

8.96% 
6 

37.31% 
25 

44.78% 
30 

  
67 

  
4.16 



 Course 1– 2– 3– 4– 5– Total– Weighted 

Average– 

between theory 
and practice 

– 

Taught using 
teaching 
methods and 
tools that were 
appropriate 

1.49% 
1 

8.96% 
6 

5.97% 
4 

40.30% 
27 

43.28% 
29 

  
67 

  
4.15 

– 

Overall 

1.49% 
1 

8.96% 
6 

5.97% 
4 

35.82% 
24 

47.76% 
32 

  
67 

  
4.19 

 

 Learning 1– 2– 3– 4– 5– Total– Weighted 

Average– 

– 

Objectives 
identified 
were 
periodically 
reviewed 

4.48% 
3 

4.48% 
3 

8.96% 
6 

43.28% 
29 

38.81% 
26 

  
67 

  
4.07 

– 

Objectives 
were met 
during the 
course 

4.48% 
3 

7.46% 
5 

5.97% 
4 

44.78% 
30 

37.31% 
25 

  
67 

  
4.03 

– 

Assessment 
criteria was 
clear and 
enhanced 
learning 
potential 

4.48% 
3 

5.97% 
4 

11.94% 
8 

40.30% 
27 

37.31% 
25 

  
67 

  
4.00 

– 

Overall 

4.48% 
3 

4.48% 
3 

10.45% 
7 

41.79% 
28 

38.81% 
26 

  
67 

  
4.06 

  

Things that you would like most about the course and faculty: 

1. Great class with a different way to explain management concepts. 

2. The in acts and the activities which we did during the class was fun. 

3. Faculty was talented and this course taught to move out of comfort zone 

4. Faculty gave the chance to explore our strength. 

5.  It was a transformational journey. 

General comments for the improvement of the course and faculty 

1. This workshop should be kept in the starting of the course 

2. Every student should get the opportunity to act. so the batch size should be less. 

3. More MBA related theater is required and not generic theater. 

 


