Student Feedback-BLP

Theatre Ms. Lushin Dubey

Feedback has been collected based on the following scale:

Rating	Description						
1	Consistently did not meet expectations						
2	Often did not meet expectations						
3	Met expectations						
4	Often exceeded expectations						
5	Consistently exceeded expectations						

<u>Note:</u> The feedback survey has been taken by a total of 67 respondents.

Faculty	1—	2—	3—	4	5—	Total-	Weighted Average
Demonstrated a thorough understanding of the subject	0.00% 0	4.48% 3	8.96% 6	35.82% 24	50.75% 34	67	4.33
Engaged and involved the students to create a great learning experience	1.52% 1	4.55% 3	9.09% 6	30.30% 20	54.55% 36	66	4.32
Demonstrated an openness to feedback	1.49% 1	5.97% 4	10.45% 7	32.84% 22	49.25% 33	67	4.22
Aligned with SOIL's model of Inspired Leadership	2.99% 2	1.49% 1	10.45% 7	40.30% 27	44.78% 30	67	4.22
Overall	1.49% 1	5.97% 4	5.97% 4	38.81% 26	47.76% 32	67	4.25

Course	1-	2	3—	4-	5—	Total–	Weighted Average
Material used was comprehensive, relevant	2.99% 2	8.96% 6	8.96% 6	35.82% 24	43.28% 29	67	4.07
Established an appropriate balance	1.49% 1	7.46% 5	8.96% 6	37.31% 25	44.78% 30	67	4.16

Course	1–	2	3–	4—	5-	Total-	Weighted Average
between theory and practice							
Taught using teaching methods and tools that were appropriate	1.49% 1	8.96% 6	5.97% 4	40.30% 27	43.28% 29	67	4.15
Overall	1.49% 1	8.96% 6	5.97% 4	35.82% 24	47.76% 32	67	4.19

Learning	1-	2	3—	4	5	Total-	Weighted Average
Objectives identified were periodically reviewed	4.48% 3	4.48% 3	8.96% 6	43.28% 29	38.81% 26	67	4.07
Objectives were met during the course	4.48% 3	7.46% 5	5.97% 4	44.78% 30	37.31% 25	67	4.03
Assessment criteria was clear and enhanced learning potential	4.48% 3	5.97% 4	11.94% 8	40.30% 27	37.31% 25	67	4.00
Overall	4.48% 3	4.48% 3	10.45% 7	41.79% 28	38.81% 26	67	4.06

Things that you would like most about the course and faculty:

- 1. Great class with a different way to explain management concepts.
- 2. The in acts and the activities which we did during the class was fun.
- 3. Faculty was talented and this course taught to move out of comfort zone
- 4. Faculty gave the chance to explore our strength.
- 5. It was a transformational journey.

General comments for the improvement of the course and faculty

- 1. This workshop should be kept in the starting of the course
- 2. Every student should get the opportunity to act. so the batch size should be less.
- 3. More MBA related theater is required and not generic theater.